
2024 Under 18 Girls Junior State Championships
21 - 23 Sep 2024
Bendigo, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 23 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 23 Sep 2024 08:55 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black
Eastern Hotshots Green Black Black Black

Umpires SHORTIS Alexandra (AUS) MASON Joshua (AUS)
Reserve Umpire PALEY James (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer MACMILLAN Sue (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 23 Sep 2024 08:55 Pool D Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North West Lightning Sky Blue Black Sky Blue Black

Gippsland Bulls Blue Black Blue Black
Umpires CHAPLIN Angelika (AUS) HARDING Ben (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BRIDGE Callum (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer RAND Sonya (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 23 Sep 2024 09:50 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North West Tigers Orange Black Orange Black

Central Flames Yellow Black Yellow Black
Umpires SINGH Gursharan (AUS) KAY-KNEEBONE Jasper (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ALIM Aisha (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer MACMILLAN Sue (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 23 Sep 2024 09:50 Pool C Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North East Red Devils Red Black Red Black

Southern Sharks White Black Purple Black
Umpires BELL Riley (AUS) BICKET Erika (AUS)

Reserve Umpire INGRAM Cody (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer RAND Sonya (AUS)

Tournament Director
DELANEY Lynette (AUS)
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2024 Under 18 Girls Junior State Championships
21 - 23 Sep 2024
Bendigo, Victoria

Appointment Sheet - 23 September 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 23 Sep 2024 12:45 5th Place Play-off Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Wildcats Green Black Green Black

North West Lightning Sky Blue Black Sky Blue Black
Umpires SHORTIS Alexandra (AUS) ALIM Aisha (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BELL Riley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer PETERSON Dem (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 23 Sep 2024 12:45 7th Place Play-off Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Hotshots Green Black Black Black
Gippsland Bulls Blue Black Blue Black

Umpires MORA Zara (AUS) BICKET Erika (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CHAPLIN Angelika (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer SINGH Gursharan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 23 Sep 2024 14:45 Gold Medal Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North East Red Devils Red Black Red Black

North West Tigers Orange Black Orange Black
Umpires CASEY Bridie (AUS) MCLEAN Tamsin (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ALIM Aisha (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HILLYER Adrian (AUS) MCCLEARY Stuart (AUS)

Technical Officer MACMILLAN Sue (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 23 Sep 2024 14:45 Bronze Medal Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Sharks White Black Purple Black
Central Flames Yellow Black Yellow Black

Umpires CHAPLIN Angelika (AUS) MORA Zara (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BICKET Erika (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer CAVANAGH Verity (AUS)
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Tournament Director
DELANEY Lynette (AUS)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Victoria (2025/04/01 21:00)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

